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Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7
Day 8
Day 9
Day 10
Day n
Day 12
Day 13
Day 14
Day 15
Day 16
Day 17
Day 18
Day 19
Day 20
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blind / block
boil / catch
chain / chew
count / cover
dip / drive
enter / explore
fill / flat

fold / gentle
guide / health
heel / highlight
hit / lead

lift / mix
motion / puzzle
quick / record
reply / roll
shake / shut
sink / suit

tie / variety
wait / wave

wide / wrap

Time for Quiz 1

007

010

014

018

022

026

030

034

038

042

046

050

054

058

062

066

070

074

078

082

086

090
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Day 21
Day 22
Day 23
Day 24
Day 25
Day 26
Day 27
Day 28
Day 29
Day 30
Day 31
Day 32
Day 33
Day 34
Day 35
Day 36
Day 37
Day 38
Day 39
Day 40

alarm / arrange
bake / bend
boring / bother
bring / broad
build / bunch
burn / candle
damp / desert
dig / faint

feed / handle
ideal / leave
load / neat
noisy / pat

pile / remember
scold / seek
silent / slippery
smooth / soak
spoil / spot
sticky / supper
sweat / terrible

vote / wipe

Time for Quiz 2

098

102

106

110

14

1ns

122

126

130

134

138

142

146

150

154

158

162

166

170

174
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Day a
Day 42
Day 43
Day 44
Day 45
Day 46
Day 47
Day 48
Day 49
Day 50
Day 51
Day 52
Day 53
Day 54
Day 55
Day 56
Day 57
Day 58
Day 59
Day 60

bat / bite

book / call
chance / change
check / contact
correct / direct
exercise / fall
fine / goa

head / judge
land / last

lie / lock

march / match
mind / miss
order / park
patient / point
present / rest
rng / save
shoot / shower
stand / store
swing / trace

train / try

Time for Quiz 3

e Time for Quiz Answers
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178

182

186

190

194

198

202

206

210

214

218

222

226

230

234

238

242

246

250

254

258

261
263
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He is blind.
LUIMNUBNA
king The king is blind.
WIZINYN WILINVIAUDA

queen The queen is blind.
WILIT W53 fnven

prince The prince is blind.
LYY Wiren1uen

princess The princess is blind.
LAEY U INCRITRT

knight The knight is blind.

oAU JAIURUDA
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The block is blocking the rain.

vBendsUaius
~ L
-@- sun The block is blocking the sun.
N & WIzong vBeni&slafunszoriing

. < SNOW The block is blocking the snow.

N & Angy udondeladufiuy
=
< = . .
= storm The block is blocking the storm.
N& WY uenidelanumny

track The block is blocking the track.

11950l Udondeunetuniesaln
road The block is blocking the road.
QU Udonmdeaneiuauu
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Boil the shrimps.

G

water
1

rice

U717

crab

€gg
1o

chicken
1A

Boil the water.
Fain

Boil the rice.
kTRl

Boil the crab.
ANy

Boil the eggs.

gialal

Boil the chicken.
gilA
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| will catch the ball.

AUILAUYNUDA
hat | will catch the hat.
UHIN FUIZIUNHIN
kite | will catch the kite.
3717 FUALIUIN

S8~ Mmouse | will catch the mouse.
AUATIUNY

| will catch the snake.
QUL

| will catch the thief.
Juazaulas
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| chained the car.
Juaulgsasud

.&,g—_ﬂi- seesaw | chained the seesaw.

AFZANUNN Fuaulgnszaunn

m{ slide | chained the slide.

ASLATUAY Fuanulgnszaubu

chin-up bar | chained the chin-up bar.
Ul Fuanulgunslnu

dumbbell | chained the dumbbell.

AaLUA guanulgauua

racket | chained the racket.

TeiuSaLin Fuarslglaiudaiin
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My dog has chewed my bag.

guvveeduLAyINTEIUYDIAY

pen My dog has chewed my pen.

Y1nnn qriYDIULAYIUINNIYD I

mechanical My dog has chewed my

pencil mechanical pencil.

Audonn arivvevdulAvIfiuaennveedy
eraser My dog has chewed my eraser.
Y198 qﬁ%a\‘jﬁmﬁmm\aawa\iﬁu

whiteout My dog has chewed my whiteout.

o 0NN\

ULIaUARAR ivvesduiAyhnauminve sy
9 stapler My dog has chewed my stapler.
¢ S Mdunseany arlvvesduAvIifunseauyesdy
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